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199212150003
00421

12/15/1992
09:54:05

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRAY, DANIEL
C

199212030002
88641

12/03/1992
11:43:33

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CUMMINGS,
CARLTON H
JR

199212170003
04101

12/17/1992
09:12:55

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATEWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Sec:06
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:E
BQt:SW
Other:1992
30409

199212220003
09021

12/22/1992
08:37:17

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HONEYCUTT,
RANDALL K

Sec:23
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:AND NW
NW 26

199212220003
09481

12/22/1992
11:42:58

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE

199301130000
11651

01/13/1993
10:33:09

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SUMMERS,
JERRY W

199301190000
16521

01/19/1993
11:36:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HANES,
NORMAN L

199212310003
17771

12/31/1992
12:40:38

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199301200000
17881

01/20/1993
07:59:55

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199301210000
20551

01/21/1993
02:43:53

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SOBAT,
STEVEN N

199302040000
33891

02/04/1993
01:40:12

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE COPELAND,
DONALD
ALLEN

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199302080000
37111

02/08/1993
01:18:44

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRIGGS,
WILLIAM H

199303050000
61691

03/05/1993
08:09:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DILLARD,
KEITH A

199303050000
63111

03/05/1993
01:42:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOSEMAN,
PAUL C JR



199303050000
63091

03/05/1993
01:38:56

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HUGHES, IAN
R

199303050000
63271

03/05/1993
02:31:05

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199301250000
23261

199303080000
64751

03/08/1993
11:19:10

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MASSIE,
CAROLYN
ANN

199303080000
65251

03/08/1993
03:03:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HUMPHREY,
SCOTT J

199303100000
67251

03/10/1993
09:48:46

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199303230000
78111

03/23/1993
10:12:55

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199303160000
72051

03/16/1993
12:19:13

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MULLIS,
VANCE

199303250000
80701

03/25/1993
11:04:48

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
GEORGE
WILLIAM

199303250000
80921

03/25/1993
11:48:26

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WESSON,
MICHAEL D

199303180000
74711

03/18/1993
11:46:48

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WOODALL,
WALTER B

199303180000
74701

03/18/1993
11:45:20

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NETTLES,
JAMES
BRUCE

199303260000
82001

03/26/1993
11:00:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GRUNEWALD,
WAYNE LYLE

199303190000
75571

03/19/1993
09:39:55

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PARMER,
JEFFREY
WADE

199303190000
75891

03/19/1993
11:28:59

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
DAVID J

199303190000
76191

03/19/1993
12:56:40

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RAY, KAY
PADGETT

199303220000
76401

03/22/1993
08:31:31

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DELOACH,
KERRY
WAYNE


