Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199212150003 00421	12/15/1992 09:54:05	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRAY, DANIEL C						Description
199212030002 88641	12/03/1992 11:43:33	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CUMMINGS, CARLTON H JR						
199212170003 04101	12/17/1992 09:12:55	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATEWIDE MORTGAGE CORP						Sec:06 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:E BQt:SW Other:1992 30409
199212220003 09021	12/22/1992 08:37:17	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HONEYCUTT, RANDALL K						Sec:23 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:AND NW NW 26
199212220003 09481	12/22/1992 11:42:58	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE						
199301130000 11651	01/13/1993 10:33:09	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SUMMERS, JERRY W						
199301190000 16521	01/19/1993 11:36:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HANES, NORMAN L						
199212310003 17771	12/31/1992 12:40:38	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						
199301200000 17881	01/20/1993 07:59:55	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD						
199301210000 20551	01/21/1993 02:43:53	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SOBAT, STEVEN N						
199302040000 33891	02/04/1993 01:40:12	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COPELAND, DONALD ALLEN						Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199302080000 37111	02/08/1993 01:18:44	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRIGGS, WILLIAM H						
199303050000 61691	03/05/1993 08:09:06	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DILLARD, KEITH A						
199303050000 63111	03/05/1993 01:42:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOSEMAN, PAUL C JR						

199303050000 63091	03/05/1993 01:38:56	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHES, IAN R				
199303050000 63271	03/05/1993 02:31:05	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199301250000 23261	
199303080000 64751	03/08/1993 11:19:10	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MASSIE, CAROLYN ANN				
199303080000 65251	03/08/1993 03:03:52	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HUMPHREY, SCOTT J				
199303100000 67251	03/10/1993 09:48:46	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				
199303230000 78111	03/23/1993 10:12:55	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				
199303160000 72051	03/16/1993 12:19:13	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MULLIS, VANCE				
199303250000 80701	03/25/1993 11:04:48	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, GEORGE WILLIAM				
199303250000 80921	03/25/1993 11:48:26	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WESSON, MICHAEL D				
199303180000 74711	03/18/1993 11:46:48	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODALL, WALTER B				
199303180000 74701	03/18/1993 11:45:20	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NETTLES, JAMES BRUCE				
199303260000 82001	03/26/1993 11:00:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GRUNEWALD, WAYNE LYLE				
199303190000 75571	03/19/1993 09:39:55	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PARMER, JEFFREY WADE				
199303190000 75891	03/19/1993 11:28:59	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, DAVID J				
199303190000 76191	03/19/1993 12:56:40	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY, KAY PADGETT				
199303220000 76401	03/22/1993 08:31:31	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DELOACH, KERRY WAYNE				